Receipt

Ne 1775890285

DATE:

Nov 11, 2020, 8:13 AM

CUSTOMER #:
103836835

BILL TO:
Lisa Fisher
3191 W Stoll Rd,

Lansing, Michigan 48906,

United States
+1.5176487523

PAYMENT:
Visa sees 1305

Previous Balance

Received Payment

Balance Due (USD)

Term

5yrs

REFERENCE

Taxes

Product

.COM Domain Registration

lansingyawnpatrol.com 1

Subtotal
Taxes
Fees

Total (USD)

(@ GoDaddy

CONTACT US 24/7 480-505-8877

$84.85

$84.85

($84.85)

$0.00

Amount

$83.95

$83.95
$0.00
$0.90

$84.85

$0.00
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