Receipt

REFERENCE



CONTACT US 24/7 480-505-8877
№ 1775890285

DATE: Nov 11, 2020, 8:13 AM		
CUSTOMER #: 103836835		
BILL TO: Lisa Fisher 3191 W Stoll Rd, Lansing, Michigan 48 United States +1.5176487523	906,	
PAYMENT: Visa ···· 1305		\$84.85
Previous Balance		\$84.85
Received Payment		(\$84.85)
Balance Due (USD)		\$0.00
Term	Product	Amount
5 yrs	.COM Domain Registration Iansingyawnpatrol.com 1	\$83.95
	Subtotal Taxes Fees	\$83.95 \$0.00 \$0.90
	Total (USD)	\$84.85

Receipt CONTACT US 24/7 480-505-8877

Nº 1775890285

REFERENCE

DATE: Nov 11, 2020, 8:13 AM CUSTOMER #: 103836835 BILL TO: Lisa Fisher 3191 W Stoll Rd, Lansing, Michigan 48906, **United States** +1.5176487523 PAYMENT: Visa •••• 1305 \$84.85 **Previous Balance** \$84.85 **Received Payment** (\$84.85) Balance Due (USD) \$0.00 Product Term **Amount** 5 yrs .COM Domain Registration \$83.95 lansingyawnpatrol.com 1 Subtotal \$83.95 Taxes \$0.00 Fees \$0.90 Total (USD) \$84.85

CONTACT US 24/7 480-505-8877

Nº 1775890285

Receipt

Term	Product	Amour	
PAYMENT: Visa ···· 1305 Previous Balance Received Payment Balance Due (USD)		\$0.00	
		\$84.85	
O3836835 BILL TO:			

REFERENCE

Receipt CONTACT US 24/7 480-505-8877

Nº 1775890285

REFERENCE

Received Payment		(\$84.85)	
Balance Due (USD)		\$0.00	
,			
1	Product	Amor	
	COM Domain Registration	\$83.	
	lansingyawnpatrol.com ¹		
	3, 1		
·		**************************************	
Subtotal		\$83.95 \$0.00	
Taxes Fees		\$0.00	